


Style 

XAxis 

Y Axis 

Z Axis 

A Axis 

C Axis 

Guideway Type 

Rapid Traverse - X 

Rapid Traverse - Y 

Rapid Traverse - Z 

Max A Axis Speed 

Max C Axis Speed 

Table Width 

Table Depth 

Table Diameter 

C Axis Max Diameter 

Table Max Load 

Drive Type 

Taper 

Motor Cont/ 30 Min 

Speed 

Optional Speeds 

Type 

Slots 

Weight 

Machine W x D x H 
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VMC-3420 

3-Axis VMC

33.46

19,69 

20.47 

Linear Roller 

1,181 

1,181 

39.37 

17.72 

1,100 

Belt 

CAT-40 

15 / 20 

10,000 

12,000 

11,500 

106 X 84 X 104 

Visit our R&D center and showroom to see your 
next machine in action and experience our 
advanced manufacturing technology first-hand! 

VMC-4022 VMC-5920 VMC-3521F 

3-Axis VMC 3-Axis VMC 5-Axis VMC

40,16 59,06 35.43

21.65 20.08 20.47 

20,08 20.08 20.08 

360
° 

Linear Roller Linear Roller Linear Roller 

1,890 1,890 

1,890 1,890 

1,181 1,181 

47.24 61.81 

20,87 19,69 

12,60 

15.75 

1,320 1,320 

Belt Belt Belt 

CAT-40 CAT-40 CAT-40 

15 / 20 15 / 20 15 / 20 

10,000 10,000 12,000 

12,000 12,000 20,000 

14,300 15,000 14,650 

110 X 95 X 110 158 X 104 X 100 147 X 95 X 110 

Thunderbolt Service System 

Jupiter's team of CNC experts are available at a 
moment's notice 24 hours a day, 365 days a year 
via our Thunderbolt Service system utilizing 
industry-leading wearable technology. 

VMC-2632F 

5-Axis VMC

25,59

32.28

21.65 

+100
° 

- -120
° 

360
° 

Linear Roller 

2,362 

2,362 

2,362 

25,59 

25,59 

1,650 

Built-in 

CAT-40 

25 / 35 

12,000 

15,000 I 20,000 

Carousel 

22,000 

178 X 102 X 138 
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